2024 R12.2 Conference Agenda

“Following Jesus: The Requirements of Discipleship”
A Weekend Unpacking Luke 9:23-26

Friday 3:00 PM Check-In Begins
Oct 18 PM ) Sponsors will get all keys for their group at Conference Check-In Table
4:15 PM | 30 min | Opening/Welcome/Conference Objectives
4:45 PM |15 min | Background & Hymn #1: TBD
5:00 PM | 30 min | Devotional #1: Forgiveness — Luke 17:3-4
5:30 PM |10 min |Small Groups & Announcements
5:40 PM |65 min |Break for Conference Dinner at the Cottages
6:45 PM |60 min |Background & Introduction to Luke’s Gospel
7:45 PM |10 min | Small Groups & Announcements
755 PM |90 min Group Dls_cussmns at the Cottages — Tackle specific
guestions in your small group
Saturday . . .
Oct 19 AM 6:30 AM |90 min | Breakfast in Cottages

8:00 AM | 5 min |Good Morning

8:05 AM |10 min |Hymn #2: TBD

8:15 AM | 30 min | Devotional #2: Making the Right Choice — Luke 10:38-42

8:45 AM |75 min | The Cost: Luke 9:57-62, 12:49-53, 14:25-33

10:00 AM | 15 min | Break - Coffee and Soda available in Lobby

10:15 AM |60 min | Prayer: Luke 11:1-13, 18:1-14

11:15 AM | 60 min | Stewardship: Luke 12:22-34, 16:1-18

12:15 PM | 5 min | Announcements

Lunch & Group Discussions at the Cottages — Tackle

12:20 PM {90 min - . i
specific questions in your small group.

1:50 to Free Time; Optional Additional Group Discussions at the
6:00 PM Cottages




2024 R12.2 Conference Agenda

“Following Jesus: The Requirements of Discipleship”
A Weekend Unpacking Luke 9:23-26

Saturday
Oct 19 PM
6:15 PM | 5 min |Good Evening
6:20 PM | 5 min |Hymn #3: TBD
6:25 PM |30 min | Testimony
6:55 PM |15 min | Communion
7:10 PM |10 min | Break - Coffee and Soda available in Lobby
7:20 PM |75 min | Wild Card — TBD
8:35 PM |90 min | Group Discussions at the Cottages
gté?ggyAM 6:30 AM Breakfast in Cottages

7:45 AM | 30 min | Sponsors Meeting (by invitation only)

8:15 AM | 5 min |Good Morning

8:20 AM | 5 min |Hymn #4: TBD

8:25 AM |45 min | Devotional #3: Lost & Found — Luke 15

9:10 AM | 60 min | Ready, Alert & Faithful: Luke 12:35-48, 17:5-10

10:10 AM | 20 min | Concluding Thoughts & Take-A-Ways

10:30 AM | 5 min |Final Instructions & Adjourn




